FREEDOM

finance

Trade yeilds

48% average yield by the three-month lockup.
129% average yield to date.

Key facts on

Company

Facebook Inc

Twitter Inc

Hilton Worldwide Holdings Inc
GoPro Inc

Alibaba Group Holding Ltd
Virgin America Inc
LendingClub Corp

Box Inc

GoDaddy Inc

Etsy Inc

Fitbit Inc

Planet Fitness Inc

Ferrari NV

Square Inc

Match Group Inc

Editas Medicine Inc
Corvus Pharmaceuticals Inc
Cboe Bats LLC

US Foods Holding Corp
Twilio Inc

LINE Corp

Nutanix Inc

Coupa Software Inc

ZTO Express Cayman Inc
Trivago NV

Snap Inc

MuleSoft Inc

Cloudera Inc

Blue Apron Holdings Inc
Tintri Inc

Roku Inc

Switch Inc

Cargurus Inc

Qudian Inc

MongoDB Inc

ForeScout Technologies Inc
ADT Inc

PagSeguro Digital Ltd
FTS International

Bioxcel Therapeutics Inc
Zscaler

Dropbox Inc

Zuora

Smartsheet

DocuSign

Carbon Black

GreenSky

Avalara

Xiaomi Corp

107 IPO's since 2012

Ticker Price
PO

Average:
FB 38
TWTR 26
HLT 41
GPRO 24
BABA 68
VA 23
LC 15
BOX 14
GDDY 20
ETSY 16
FIT 20
PLNT 16
RACE 52
SQ 9
MTCH 12
EDIT 16
CRVS 15
BATS 19
USFD 23
TWLO 15
LN 33
NTNX 16
coup 18
ZT0 20
TRVG 11
SNAP 17
MULE 17
CLDR 15
APRN 10
TNTR 7
ROKU 14
SWCH 17
CARG 16
QD 24
MDB 24
FSCT 22
ADT 14
PAGS 22
FTSI 18
BTAI 11
zs 16
DBX 21
ZUo 14
SMAR 15
DOCU 29
CBLK 19
GSKY 23
AVLR 24
1810 17

Price
current

229
33
77

218

18
76
80

67
168
87
87
27

20
192
50
23
224
35

20

12
10

108

% 1 day

+40%

+1%
+73%
+7%
+31%
+38%
+30%
+56%
+66%
+31%
+88%
+48%
+0%
+6%
+45%
+23%
+14%
-5%
+21%
+8%
+92%
+27%
+131%
+85%
-15%
+8%
+44%
+46%
+21%
+0%
+4%
+68%
+23%
+72%
+22%
+34%
+16%
-18%
+36%
+11%
+0%
+106%
+36%
+43%
+30%
+37%
+26%
+2%
+87%
-1%

% to lockup

+48%

-47%
+104%
+11%
+279%
+60%
+49%
+28%
+26%
+36%
+22%
+90%
-6%
-20%
+15%
-13%
+88%
-11%
+37%
+6%
+328%
+37%
+64%
+38%
-37%
+11%
+19%
+48%
+15%
-46%
-55%
+272%
+6%
+102%
-47%
+20%
+46%
-35%
+55%
+6%
-3%
+145%
+55%
+84%
+38%
+78%
+30%
-17%
+74%
-20%

% to date

+129%

+502%
+28%
+89%
-82%
+220%
-64%
+30%
+281%
+399%
-69%
+318%
+223%
+864%
+627%
+69%
-79%
-12%
+1179%
+51%
+41%
+1 145%
+74%
-81%
+19%
-23%
+1%
+672%
+0%
+59%
-94%
+707%
+2%
-43%
+68%
-53%
+332%
+540%
+0%
-11%
+209%
+419%
+37%
-77%
+341%
-27%

Lockup date

18 august 12

7 february 14
14 march 14

26 september 14
20 december 14
14 february 15
13 march 15

25 april 15

2 july 15

17 july 15

18 september 15
6 november 15
21 january 16
19 february 16
19 february 16

5 may 16

23 june 16

16 july 16

26 august 16

23 september 16
14 october 16

31 december 16
6 january 17

27 january 17
18 march 17

2 june 17

17 june 17

29 july 17

29 september 17
30 september 17
29 december 17
6 january 18

12 january 18
18 january 18
19 january 18
27 january 18
22 april 18

27 april 18

6 may 18

8 june 18

16 june 18

23 june 18

13 july 18

31 july 18

31 july 18

7 august 18

28 august 18

13 september 18
11 october 18



FREEDOM

finance

Trade yeilds

48% average yield by the three-month lockup.

129% average yield to date.

Key facts on 107 IPO's since 2012

KoMmnaHus

Tenable Holdings

Arlo Technologies
Eventbrite

Farfetch Ltd.

Elastic N.V.

Anaplan

Tencent Music Entertainment
ShockWave Medical

Levi Strauss & Co.

Lyft Inc.

PagerDuty Inc.

Zoom Video Communications
Pinterest

TransMedics Group
Beyond Meat

Uber Technologies

Fastly

Revolve Group LLC
Crowdstrike Holdings Inc
Fiverr International Ltd
Chewy Inc

Change Healthcare Inc
Adaptive Biotechnologies

RealReal Inc

DouYu International Holdings Ltd

Medallia Inc

Health Catalyst Inc
Livongo Health Inc
Dynatrace Inc
Sundial Growers Inc
Inmode Ltd
SmileDirectClub
Cloudflare

Ping Inc

Datadog Inc

Peloton Interactive Inc
Progyny Inc

XP Inc

Bill.com Holdings Inc
Sprout Social Inc

1life Healthcare Inc
Beam Therapeutics Inc
Schrodinger Inc

PPD Inc

Revolution Medicines
Passage BIO

ORIC Pharmaceuticals
Lyra Therapeutics
ADC Therapeutics

Ticker Price
PO
Average:
TENB 23
ARLO 16
EB 23
FTCH 20
ESTC 36
PLAN 17
TME 13
SWAV 17
LEVI 17
LYFT 72
PD 24
M 36
PINS 19
TMDX 16
BYND 25
UBER 45
FSLY 16
RVLV 18
CRWD 34
FVRR 21
CHWY 22
CHNG 13
ADPT 20
REAL 20
DOYU 11,5
MDLA 21
HCAT 26
LVGO 28
DT 16
SNDL 13
INMD 14
SDC 23
NET 15
PING 15
DDOG 27
PTON 29
PGNY 13
XP 27
BILL 22
SPT 17
ONEM 14
BEAM 17
SDGR 17
PPD 27
RVMD 17
PASG 18
ORIC 16
LYRA 16
ADCT 19

Price
current

29

10
15
83
45
12,3
44,5
13,8
36,9
24,8
219,5
20,9
15,0
144,7
32,2
46,8
15,1
93,1
60,1
48,1
10,6
42,7
12,5
9,0
26,0
27,3
60,0
35,9
1,0
29,8
7,4
28,8
28,9
78,1
47,1
22,6
41,2
78,4
26,5
29,5
24,9
60,5
25,7
36,1
24,6
33,5
14,0
40,3

% 1 day

+40%
+32%
+38%
+57%
+42%
+94%
+43%
+8%
+79%
+32%
+9%
+59%
+72%
+28%
+39%
+163%
-8%
+50%
+89%
+71%
+90%
+59%
+15%
+102%
+45%
+0%
+76%
+51%
+36%
+49%
-35%
-3%
-25%
+20%
+34%
+39%
-11%
+23%
+28%
+61%
-2%
+58%
+10%
+68%
+11%
+70%
+23%
+61%
+16%
+56%

% to lockup

+48%
+21%
-15%
+21%
-15%
+103%
+55%
+36%
+296%
+24%
-14%
+107%
+169%
+38%
+43%
+620%
-18%
+9%
+21%
+91%
-1%
+38%
7%
+55%
+12%
-33%
+25%
+15%
-19%
+35%
-76%
+189%
-65%
22%
+66%
+43%
-5%
+145%
-33%
+63%
-12%
+82%
-0%
+188%
+2%
+123%
+25%

% to date

+129%
+28%
-86%
-55%
-25%
+132%
+164%
-5%
+162%
-19%
-49%
+3%
+510%
+10%
-6%
+479%
-28%
+193%
-16%
+174%
+186%
+119%
-19%
+114%
-37%
-22%
+24%
+5%
+114%
+124%
-93%
+113%
-68%
+92%
+93%
+189%
+62%
+74%
+53%
+256%
+56%
+111%
+47%
+256%
-5%
+112%
+37%
+110%
-13%
+112%

Lockup date

30 october 18

6 november 18
24 december 18
23 december 18
6 january 19

13 january 19
14 march 19

8 june 19

24 june 19

1 july 19

15 july 19

22 july 19

22 july 19

6 august 19

6 august 19

12 august 19

19 august 19

8 september 19
13 september 19
16 september 19
16 september 19
30 september 19
30 september 19
30 september 19
18 october 19

21 october 19
28 october 19
28 october 19

4 november 19
4 november 19
11 november 19
16 december 19
17 december 19
23 december 19
23 december 19
30 december 19
28 january 20
13 march 20

16 march 20

17 march 20

6 may 20

11 may 20

11 may 20

11 may 20

18 may 20

2 june 20

28 july 20

4 august 20

18 august 20
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US Stock Market IPO's

Trade yeilds

48% average yield by the three-month lockup.

129% average yield to date.

Key facts on 107 IPO's since 2012

Company

SelectQuote

Inari Medical

Pliant Therapeutics
ZoomlInfo Technologies Inc
Shift4 Payments

Legend Biotech Corporation
Vroom Inc

Vaxcyte Inc

Burning Rock Biotech Limited

Ticker Price
IPO

Average:
SLQT 20
NARI 19
PLRX 16
Z1 21
FOUR 23
LEGN 23
VRM 22
PCVX 16
BNR 16,5

Average:

Price
current

27,5
49,2
23,4
51,2
34,8
38,0
43,0
26,2
24,6

% 1 day

+40%
+35%
+124%
+33%
+62%
+46%
+61%
+118%
+63%
+49%

+40%

% to lockup

+48%

% to date

+129%
+37%
+159%
+46%
+144%
+51%
+65%
+96%
+63%
+49%

+129%

Lockup date

24 august 20

25 august 20

4 september 20
7 september 20
8 september 20
8 september 20
10 september 20
15 september 20
15 september 20



