

US Stock Market IPO's

Trade yeilds

48% average yield by the three-month lockup. 129% average yield to date.

Key facts on 107 IPO's since 2012

Company	Ticker	Price IPO	Price current	% 1 day	% to lockup	% to date	Lockup date
	Averag	je:		+40%	+48%	+129%	
Facebook Inc	FB	38	229	+1%	-47%	+502%	18 august 12
Twitter Inc	TWTR	26	33	+73%	+104%	+28%	7 february 14
Hilton Worldwide Holdings Inc	HLT	41	77	+7%	+11%	+89%	, 14 march 14
GoPro Inc	GPRO	24	4	+31%	+279%	-82%	26 september 14
Alibaba Group Holding Ltd	BABA	68	218	+38%	+60%	+220%	20 december 14
Virgin America Inc	VA	23	-	+30%	+49%	-	14 february 15
LendingClub Corp	LC	15	5	+56%	+28%	-64%	13 march 15
Box Inc	вох	14	18	+66%	+26%	+30%	25 april 15
GoDaddy Inc	GDDY	20	76	+31%	+36%	+281%	2 july 15
Etsy Inc	ETSY	16	80	+88%	+22%	+399%	17 july 15
Fitbit Inc	FIT	20	6	+48%	+90%	-69%	18 september 15
Planet Fitness Inc	PLNT	16	67	+0%	-6%	+318%	6 november 15
Ferrari NV	RACE	52	168	+6%	-20%	+223%	21 january 16
Square Inc	SQ	9	87	+45%	+15%	+864%	19 february 16
Match Group Inc	MTCH	12	87	+43%	-13%	+627%	19 february 16
Editas Medicine Inc	EDIT	16	27	+14%	+88%	+69%	•
Corvus Pharmaceuticals Inc	CRVS	15	3	-5%	-11%	-79%	5 may 16 23 june 16
Choe Bats LLC	BATS	19	- -			-79%	-
	USFD			+21%	+37%	120/	16 july 16
JS Foods Holding Corp	TWLO	23	20	+8%	+6%	-12%	26 august 16
Twilio Inc	LN	15	192	+92%	+328%	+1 179%	23 september 16
LINE Corp	NTNX	33	50	+27%	+37%	+51%	14 october 16
Nutanix Inc	COUP	16	23	+131%	+64%	+41%	31 december 16
Coupa Software Inc	ZTO	18	224	+85%	+38%	+1 145%	6 january 17
ZTO Express Cayman Inc	TRVG	20	35	-15%	-37%	+74%	27 january 17
Trivago NV		11	2	+8%	+11%	-81%	18 march 17
Snap Inc	SNAP	17	20	+44%	+19%	+19%	2 june 17
MuleSoft Inc	MULE	17	-	+46%	+48%	-	17 june 17
Cloudera Inc	CLDR	15	12	+21%	+15%	-23%	29 july 17
Blue Apron Holdings Inc	APRN	10	10	+0%	-46%	+1%	29 september 17
Tintri Inc	TNTR	7	-	+4%	-55%	-	30 september 17
Roku Inc	ROKU	14	108	+68%	+272%	+672%	29 december 17
Switch Inc	SWCH	17	17	+23%	+6%	+0%	6 january 18
Cargurus Inc	CARG	16	25	+72%	+102%	+59%	12 january 18
Qudian Inc	QD	24	2	+22%	-47%	-94%	18 january 18
MongoDB Inc	MDB	24	194	+34%	+20%	+707%	19 january 18
ForeScout Technologies Inc	FSCT	22	22	+16%	+46%	+2%	27 january 18
ADT Inc	ADT	14	8	-18%	-35%	-43%	22 april 18
PagSeguro Digital Ltd	PAGS	22	37	+36%	+55%	+68%	27 april 18
FTS International	FTSI	18	9	+11%	+6%	-53%	6 may 18
Bioxcel Therapeutics Inc	BTAI	11	48	+0%	-3%	+332%	8 june 18
Zscaler	ZS	16	102	+106%	+145%	+540%	16 june 18
Dropbox Inc	DBX	21	21	+36%	+55%	+0%	23 june 18
Zuora	ZUO	14	12	+43%	+84%	-11%	13 july 18
Smartsheet	SMAR	15	46	+30%	+38%	+209%	31 july 18
DocuSign	DOCU	29	151	+37%	+78%	+419%	31 july 18
Carbon Black	CBLK	19	26	+26%	+30%	+37%	7 august 18
GreenSky	GSKY	23	5	+2%	-17%	-77%	28 august 18
Avalara	AVLR	24	106	+87%	+74%	+341%	13 september 18
Xiaomi Corp	1810	17	12	-1%	-20%	-27%	11 october 18



US Stock Market IPO's

Trade yeilds

48% average yield by the three-month lockup. 129% average yield to date.

Key facts on 107 IPO's since 2012

Компания	Ticker	Price IPO	Price current	% 1 day	% to lockup	% to date	Lockup date
	Average:			+40%	+48%	+129%	
Tenable Holdings	TENB	23	29	+32%	+21%	+28%	30 october 18
Arlo Technologies	ARLO	16	2	+38%	-15%	-86%	6 november 18
Eventbrite	EB	23	10	+57%	+21%	-55%	24 december 18
Farfetch Ltd.	FTCH	20	15	+42%	-15%	-25%	23 december 18
Elastic N.V.	ESTC	36	83	+94%	+103%	+132%	6 january 19
Anaplan	PLAN	17	45	+43%	+55%	+164%	13 january 19
Tencent Music Entertainment	TME	13	12,3	+8%	+36%	-5%	14 march 19
ShockWave Medical	SWAV	17	44,5	+79%	+296%	+162%	8 june 19
Levi Strauss & Co.	LEVI	17	13,8	+32%	+24%	-19%	24 june 19
Lyft Inc.	LYFT	72	36,9	+9%	-14%	-49%	1 july 19
PagerDuty Inc.	PD	24	24,8	+59%	+107%	+3%	15 july 19
Zoom Video Communications	ZM	36	219,5	+72%	+169%	+510%	22 july 19
Pinterest	PINS	19	20,9	+28%	+38%	+10%	22 july 19
TransMedics Group	TMDX	16	15,0	+39%	+43%	-6%	6 august 19
Beyond Meat	BYND	25	144,7	+163%	+620%	+479%	6 august 19
Uber Technologies	UBER	45	32,2	-8%	-18%	-28%	12 august 19
Fastly	FSLY	16	46,8	+50%	+9%	+193%	19 august 19
Revolve Group LLC	RVLV	18	15,1	+89%	+21%	-16%	8 september 19
Crowdstrike Holdings Inc	CRWD	34	93,1	+71%	+91%	+174%	13 september 19
Fiverr International Ltd	FVRR	21	60,1	+90%	-1%	+186%	16 september 19
Chewy Inc	CHWY	22	48,1	+59%	+38%	+119%	16 september 19
Change Healthcare Inc	CHNG	13	10,6	+15%	-7%	-19%	30 september 19
Adaptive Biotechnologies	ADPT	20	42,7	+102%	+55%	+114%	30 september 19
RealReal Inc	REAL	20	12,5	+45%	+12%	-37%	30 september 19
DouYu International Holdings Ltd	DOYU	11,5	9,0	+0%	-33%	-22%	18 october 19
Medallia Inc	MDLA	21	26,0	+76%	+25%	+24%	21 october 19
Health Catalyst Inc	HCAT	26	27,3	+51%	+15%	+5%	28 october 19
	LVGO	28	60,0	+31%	-19%	+114%	28 october 19
Livongo Health Inc	DT	16	•				4 november 19
Dynatrace Inc	SNDL		35,9	+49%	+35%	+124%	4 november 19
Sundial Growers Inc	INMD	13	1,0	-35%	-76%	-93%	
Inmode Ltd	SDC	14	29,8	-3%	+189%	+113%	11 november 19
SmileDirectClub	NET	23	7,4	-25%	-65%	-68%	16 december 19
Cloudflare	PING	15	28,8	+20%	22%	+92%	17 december 19
Ping Inc	DDOG	15	28,9	+34%	+66%	+93%	23 december 19
Datadog Inc	PTON	27	78,1	+39%	+43%	+189%	23 december 19
Peloton Interactive Inc		29	47,1	-11%	-5%	+62%	30 december 19
Progyny Inc	PGNY	13	22,6	+23%	+145%	+74%	28 january 20
XP Inc	XP	27	41,2	+28%	-33%	+53%	13 march 20
Bill.com Holdings Inc	BILL	22	78,4	+61%	+63%	+256%	16 march 20
Sprout Social Inc	SPT	17	26,5	-2%	-12%	+56%	17 march 20
1life Healthcare Inc	ONEM	14	29,5	+58%	+82%	+111%	6 may 20
Beam Therapeutics Inc	BEAM	17	24,9	+10%	-0%	+47%	11 may 20
Schrodinger Inc	SDGR	17	60,5	+68%	+188%	+256%	11 may 20
PPD Inc	PPD	27	25,7	+11%	+2%	-5%	11 may 20
Revolution Medicines	RVMD	17	36,1	+70%	+123%	+112%	18 may 20
Passage BIO	PASG	18	24,6	+23%	+25%	+37%	2 june 20
ORIC Pharmaceuticals	ORIC	16	33,5	+61%	-	+110%	28 july 20
Lyra Therapeutics	LYRA	16	14,0	+16%	-	-13%	4 august 20
ADC Therapeutics	ADCT	19	40,3	+56%	-	+112%	18 august 20



US Stock Market IPO's

Trade yeilds

48% average yield by the three-month lockup. 129% average yield to date.

Key facts on 107 IPO's since 2012

Company	Ticker	Price IPO	Price current	% 1 day	% to lockup	% to date	Lockup date
	Avera		+40%	+48%	+129%		
SelectQuote	SLQT	20	27,5	+35%	-	+37%	24 august 20
Inari Medical	NARI	19	49,2	+124%	-	+159%	25 august 20
Pliant Therapeutics	PLRX	16	23,4	+33%	-	+46%	4 september 20
ZoomInfo Technologies Inc	ZI	21	51,2	+62%	-	+144%	7 september 20
Shift4 Payments	FOUR	23	34,8	+46%		+51%	8 september 20
Legend Biotech Corporation	LEGN	23	38,0	+61%	-	+65%	8 september 20
Vroom Inc	VRM	22	43,0	+118%	-	+96%	10 september 20
Vaxcyte Inc	PCVX	16	26,2	+63%	-	+63%	15 september 20
Burning Rock Biotech Limited	BNR	16,5	24,6	+49%	-	+49%	15 september 20
	Avera	ao:		±400%	1/180 %	±120%	

Average: +40% +48% +129%